Date
12/20 Sun
1/10 Sun
1/16 Sat
1/16 Sat
1/23 Sat
1/30 Sat
2/7 Sun
2/14 Sun
2/14 Sun
2/21 Sun
2/22 Mon
3/2 Tues
3/7 Sun
3/13 Sat
3/16 Tues
3/20 Sat
3/21 Sun
3/24-3/26
3/27 Sat
3/28 Sun
4/3 Sat
4/10 Sat
4/17-4/18
5/1-5/2

5/1 Sat

** Select Team

Event

USAW CT Tournament(Kick Off Classic)

7" Annual Al Bevilaqua Massapequa Tournament
Quad

4™ Annual Brian Wiley Tournament

Pillage the Village IV Youth Duals **
WCEWL Championship

USAW CT Tournament

USAW CT Tournament

USAW CT State Tournament(MM/Bantam)
USAW CT State Qualifier(Intermediate/Novice)
Bethel Dual Scrimmage

Newtown Dual Scrimmage

USAW CT State Championship(Intermediate/Novice)

19" Annual Tyler Lynde Tournament
Brewster Dual Scrimmage

Carmel USA Tournament

MAWA East Region Districts
NHSCA Nationals (grades 4&5) **
Brewster USA Tournament
Lightning Bolt Classic

Marshwood New England Classic**
SUNY Cobleskill Tournament(Gene Mills Qualifier)
MAWA East Region

MAWA Eastern Nationals

Gene Mills Eastern Nationals

Schedule is subject to change

3/8/10

Location
New Milford, CT

Massapequa, NY

Danbury War Memorial

Pine Bush, NY
Fredericksburg, PA
Danbury PAL
New Fairfield, CT
Danbury PAL
Wethersfield, CT
Bristol ,CT
Home
Home
New Haven, CT
Hauppauge, NY
Home
Carmel, NY
Willimantic, CT
Virginia Beach, VA
Brewster, NY
Washington, NJ
Portland, ME
Cobleskill, NY
Bethlehem, PA
Salisbury, MD

Baldwinsville, NY



