Date	Event	Location
12/20 Sun	USAW CT Tournament(Kick Off Classic)	New Milford, CT
1/10 Sun	7 th Annual Al Bevilaqua Massapequa Tournament	Massapequa, NY
1/16 Sat	Quad	Danbury War Memorial
1/16 Sat	4 th Annual Brian Wiley Tournament	Pine Bush, NY
1/23 Sat	Pillage the Village IV Youth Duals **	Fredericksburg, PA
1/30 Sat	WCEWL Championship	Danbury PAL
2/7 Sun	USAW CT Tournament	New Fairfield, CT
2/14 Sun	USAW CT Tournament	Danbury PAL
2/14 Sun	USAW CT State Tournament(MM/Bantam)	Wethersfield, CT
2/21 Sun	USAW CT State Qualifier(Intermediate/Novice)	Bristol ,CT
2/22 Mon	Bethel Dual Scrimmage	Home
3/2 Tues	Newtown Dual Scrimmage	Home
3/7 Sun	USAW CT State Championship(Intermediate/Novice)	New Haven, CT
3/13 Sat	19 th Annual Tyler Lynde Tournament	Hauppauge, NY
3/16 Tues	Brewster Dual Scrimmage	Home
3/20 Sat	Carmel USA Tournament	Carmel, NY
3/21 Sun	MAWA East Region Districts	Willimantic, CT
3/24-3/26	NHSCA Nationals (grades 4&5) **	Virginia Beach, VA
3/27 Sat	Brewster USA Tournament	Brewster, NY
3/28 Sun	Lightning Bolt Classic	Washington, NJ
4/3 Sat	Marshwood New England Classic**	Portland, ME
4/10 Sat	SUNY Cobleskill Tournament(Gene Mills Qualifier)	Cobleskill, NY
4/17-4/18	MAWA East Region	Bethlehem, PA
5/1-5/2	MAWA Eastern Nationals	Salisbury, MD
5/1 Sat	Gene Mills Eastern Nationals	Baldwinsville, NY
_		

^{**} Select Team

Schedule is subject to change